Technical Information
m
ac
hi
ne
-d
ro
.c

ta
nd
ar
d
Li
ne
ar
 S
ca
le
s
Model
Number
Reading Length Mounting Holes Overall Length
mm inch mm inch mm inch
GS300-70 70 2 3/4 160 - 176 6 15/16
GS300-120 120 4 3/4 210 - 226 8 7/8
GS300-170 170 6 3/4 260 - 276 10 7/8
GS300-220 220 8 5/8 310 - 326 12 7/8
GS300-270 270 10 5/8 360 - 376 14 3/4
GS300-320 320 12 5/8 410 - 426 16 3/4
GS300-370 370 14 1/2 460 - 476 18 3/4
GS300-420 420 16 1/2 540 - 526 20 1/2
GS300-470 470 18 1/2 560 - 576 22 11/16
GS300-520 520 20 1/2 610 - 626 24 1/2
GS300-570 570 22 7/16 660 - 676 26 6/8
GS300-620 620 24 3/8 710 - 726 28 5/8
GS300-670 670 26 3/8 760 - 776 30 9/16
GS300-720 720 28 3/8 810 - 826 32 1/2
GS300-770 770 30 1/4 860 - 876 34 1/2
GS300-820 820 32 1/4 910 - 926 36 1/2
GS300-870 870 34 1/4 960 - 976 38 7/16
GS300-920 920 36 1/4 1010 - 1026 40 3/8
GS300-970 970 38 1/8 1060 - 1076 42 3/8
GS300-1020 1020 40 1/8 1110 - 1126 44 3/8
GS300 Scale Lengths
Dimensions
Technical Information
m